Cal-Maine Foods (CALM) Call

APRIL 5, 2024 | 10:00AM ET

Stephens is hosting a call with Max Bowman, CFO of Cal-Maine Foods (CALM), to review 3Q24 earnings results.

About Cal-Maine Foods (CALM)

Headquartered in Jackson, Mississippi, Cal-Maine Foods, Inc. is the largest producer and distributor of fresh shell eggs in the United States. The majority of sales are spread across 29 states in the southwestern, southeastern, midwestern and mid-Atlantic regions of the country.



Conference call date and time subject to change. To join the call or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

Topics of Discussion

- Current Egg Price Dynamics
- Demand for Specialty Eggs
- US Egg Export Opportunities
- Industry Egg Production Outlook
- Feed Cost Outlook

Conference Call Host

Ben Bienvenu Managing Director Food/Agribusiness (501) 377-8511 ben.bienvenu@stephens.com



INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in y 800-643-9691

© 2024 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material. The research analyst principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has received compensation that is based on the firm's overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the companies in this announcement, clients should refer to https://stephens2.bluematrix.com/sellside/Disclosures.action or contact your Stephens Inc. representative for additional information. Please also note that the announcement may include one or more links to external or third-party websites. Stephens Inc. has not independently verified the information contained on such websites and can provide no assurance as to the reliability of such information, and there can be no assurance that any opinions expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of Stephens Inc. or its management. Additional information available upon request.